
Show #5925 (JAMIE OLSON; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA COWGIRL CLASSIC 1 (05/09/2025-05/10/2025)

2. NRCHA OB: Open Bridle Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 8  (Added Money: $400.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 178 VERY SMART SPARK MICHAEL HELSEN 143.50 JACE C SHERIDAN$640.00

2 160 HES GOT THAT LOOK BRANDON STAEBLER 143.50 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA$480.00

3 173 SMOKETTA CAT TERRY CHRISTIANSEN 143.00 TERRY & ANNETTE $320.00

4 177 JUST CALL ME RICH MICHAEL HELSEN 139.50 MICHAEL HELSEN$160.00

5 164 TR SUPER SMOOTH R SCOTT SEEKLANDER 138.50 LARRY BEELER

6 146 SCR PEPTOES SWAG WES B CHAPPELL 132.00 LYNN CUMMINGS

7 133 QUALITY SHINES MACK M DODSWORTH 129.00 TODD JAY HAMMOND

8 104 LIGHT ON THE WHIZKEY R SCOTT SEEKLANDER 71.50 JOANNE PETTIT

3. NRCHA IOB: Intermediate Open Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 178 VERY SMART SPARK MICHAEL HELSEN 143.50 JACE C SHERIDAN$380.00

2 160 HES GOT THAT LOOK BRANDON STAEBLER 143.50 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA$285.00

3 173 SMOKETTA CAT TERRY CHRISTIANSEN 143.00 TERRY & ANNETTE $190.00

4 177 JUST CALL ME RICH MICHAEL HELSEN 139.50 MICHAEL HELSEN$95.00

5 164 TR SUPER SMOOTH R SCOTT SEEKLANDER 138.50 LARRY BEELER

6 146 SCR PEPTOES SWAG WES B CHAPPELL 132.00 LYNN CUMMINGS

7 133 QUALITY SHINES MACK M DODSWORTH 129.00 TODD JAY HAMMOND

8 104 LIGHT ON THE WHIZKEY R SCOTT SEEKLANDER 71.50 JOANNE PETTIT

4. NRCHA LOB: Limited Open Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 100 LADIESFLYFIRSTCLASS SAMANTHA VON MARBOD 130.00 MICHAEL & SAMANTHA $255.00

2 185 SMART LIL RICHOCHET EMMA PUST 68.50 EMMA PUST$170.00

3 175 HAMMER DOWN PEPINIC BAILEY CULBERTSON 60.00 GAGE ANDERSON

5. NRCHA OH: Open Hackamore Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $400.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 150 SPARKTAGS COLE L COFER 141.00 COLE L COFER$580.00

2 131 SJR REYSON MACK M DODSWORTH 140.50 MACK M & GRETCHEN L $435.00

3 201 MAMA JONEZ MACK M DODSWORTH 136.50 ROAN RIDGE PERFORMANCE $290.00

4 156 DUN IT WHIZKEY STYLE R SCOTT SEEKLANDER 134.00 R SCOTT SEEKLANDER$145.00

5T 147 SUMKINDA OFFER WES B CHAPPELL 133.50 NANCY MILLS

5T 192 BOON SKOOTIN LAIRD P MCCABE 133.50 THERESA M PELTIER

7 191 STILL SLIDIN DR LAIRD P MCCABE 68.00 LAIRD P & ALLISON MCCABE

6. NRCHA IOH: Int Open Hackamore  Go: C (COMPOSITE) - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 150 SPARKTAGS COLE L COFER 141.00 COLE L COFER$340.00

2 131 SJR REYSON MACK M DODSWORTH 140.50 MACK M & GRETCHEN L $255.00

3 201 MAMA JONEZ MACK M DODSWORTH 136.50 ROAN RIDGE PERFORMANCE $170.00

4 156 DUN IT WHIZKEY STYLE R SCOTT SEEKLANDER 134.00 R SCOTT SEEKLANDER$85.00

5T 147 SUMKINDA OFFER WES B CHAPPELL 133.50 NANCY MILLS

5T 192 BOON SKOOTIN LAIRD P MCCABE 133.50 THERESA M PELTIER

7 191 STILL SLIDIN DR LAIRD P MCCABE 68.00 LAIRD P & ALLISON MCCABE

7. NRCHA LOH: Limited Open Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 3 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 150 SPARKTAGS COLE L COFER 141.00 COLE L COFER$255.00



Show #5925 (JAMIE OLSON; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA COWGIRL CLASSIC 1 (05/09/2025-05/10/2025)

2 192 BOON SKOOTIN LAIRD P MCCABE 133.50 THERESA M PELTIER$170.00

3 191 STILL SLIDIN DR LAIRD P MCCABE 68.00 LAIRD P & ALLISON MCCABE

8. NRCHA OTR: Open Two Rein Go: C (Cow) - Shown: 4 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 177 JUST CALL ME RICH MICHAEL HELSEN 141.00 MICHAEL HELSEN$540.00

2 160 HES GOT THAT LOOK BRANDON STAEBLER 140.00 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA$360.00

3 195 IMA LIL COW FRESH TENLEY HAABY 139.50 TENLEY HAABY

4 187 CATASTROPHIC CAT JARED K ASHCRAFT 138.50 BEVERLY S REES

9. NRCHA NPTR: Non Pro Two Rein Go: C (Comp) - Shown: 5 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 166 TALKIN BOUT RUBYS AMBER LIEBEL 143.50 AMBER LIEBEL$350.00

2 163 ROCKN SMOOTH PISTOLS LINDSAY L AWBREY 137.50 LINDSAY L AWBREY/ERIC $210.00

3 112 JOLLY HOLLY KRISTINA C VANDERSNICK 130.00 KRISTINA C VANDERSNICK$140.00

4 121 DARLING REBEL TAMMY M ADAMS 129.00 TAMMY M ADAMS

5 149 HAMSAMMICH CHRISTINE JACKSON 71.00 CHRISTINE JACKSON

10. NRCHA NPB: Non Pro Bridle  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 9 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 142 ARYA SPARK JULIA RAJNUS 143.50 JULIA RAJNUS$660.00

2 154 MAYTOWN MOONSHINE CARRIE A WHISLER 143.00 CARRIE A WHISLER$495.00

3T 113 ON THE LUCE ONE TIME EMILY M VANDERSNICK 141.50 EMILY M VANDERSNICK$247.50

3T 180 REBELS REYMAN SHELLIE J CROSSON 141.50 SHELLIE J CROSSON$247.50

5 141 DA CHIC MAGNET KELLEY R MINGUS 141.00 KELLEY R MINGUS

6 162 DYNAMITE KAT LINDSAY L AWBREY 140.50 LINDSAY L AWBREY/ERIC 

7 140 HESA BIT BOSSY KELLEY R MINGUS 135.50 KELLEY R MINGUS

8 163 ROCKN SMOOTH PISTOLS LINDSAY L AWBREY 134.50 LINDSAY L AWBREY/ERIC 

9 166 TALKIN BOUT RUBYS AMBER LIEBEL 134.00 AMBER LIEBEL

11. NRCHA INPB: Intermediate Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $200.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 142 ARYA SPARK JULIA RAJNUS 143.50 JULIA RAJNUS$420.00

2 154 MAYTOWN MOONSHINE CARRIE A WHISLER 143.00 CARRIE A WHISLER$350.00

3T 113 ON THE LUCE ONE TIME EMILY M VANDERSNICK 141.50 EMILY M VANDERSNICK$245.00

3T 180 REBELS REYMAN SHELLIE J CROSSON 141.50 SHELLIE J CROSSON$245.00

5 141 DA CHIC MAGNET KELLEY R MINGUS 141.00 KELLEY R MINGUS$140.00

6T 162 DYNAMITE KAT LINDSAY L AWBREY 140.50 LINDSAY L AWBREY/ERIC 

6T 108 TRR ROAN LIL PLAYGUN CAROLINE PREBLE 140.50 CAROLINE PREBLE

8 152 TUCKIN BADGER KAITLYN RE WIDENER 138.00 KAITLYN RE WIDENER

9 140 HESA BIT BOSSY KELLEY R MINGUS 135.50 KELLEY R MINGUS

10 163 ROCKN SMOOTH PISTOLS LINDSAY L AWBREY 134.50 LINDSAY L AWBREY/ERIC 

11 166 TALKIN BOUT RUBYS AMBER LIEBEL 134.00 AMBER LIEBEL

12 149 HAMSAMMICH CHRISTINE JACKSON 128.00 CHRISTINE JACKSON

12. NRCHA L1NPB: Level 1 Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 11 (Added Money: $150.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 142 ARYA SPARK JULIA RAJNUS 143.50 JULIA RAJNUS$292.50

2 113 ON THE LUCE ONE TIME EMILY M VANDERSNICK 141.50 EMILY M VANDERSNICK$243.75

3 108 TRR ROAN LIL PLAYGUN CAROLINE PREBLE 140.50 CAROLINE PREBLE$195.00

4T 109 CR TUFF CATTY DUAL BRADLEY PREBLE 140.00 BRADLEY PREBLE$121.88



Show #5925 (JAMIE OLSON; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA COWGIRL CLASSIC 1 (05/09/2025-05/10/2025)

4T 179 CHICS DIG MY NICKERS ACE K CROSSON 140.00 SHELLIE J CROSSON$121.88

6 152 TUCKIN BADGER KAITLYN RE WIDENER 138.00 KAITLYN RE WIDENER

7 166 TALKIN BOUT RUBYS AMBER LIEBEL 134.00 AMBER LIEBEL

8 128 HOME BRED ELLIOT BARNETT 133.00 ELLIOT BARNETT

9 125 BOONLIGHT FOX DENISE FISHER 131.50 DENISE FISHER

10 149 HAMSAMMICH CHRISTINE JACKSON 128.00 CHRISTINE JACKSON

11 110 SJR DUALIN CADILAC SARA UMBACK 70.00 SARA UMBACK

13. NRCHA SNPB: Select Non Pro Bridle Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 180 REBELS REYMAN SHELLIE J CROSSON 141.50 SHELLIE J CROSSON$210.00

2 141 DA CHIC MAGNET KELLEY R MINGUS 141.00 KELLEY R MINGUS$157.50

3 108 TRR ROAN LIL PLAYGUN CAROLINE PREBLE 140.50 CAROLINE PREBLE$105.00

4 109 CR TUFF CATTY DUAL BRADLEY PREBLE 140.00 BRADLEY PREBLE$52.50

5 140 HESA BIT BOSSY KELLEY R MINGUS 135.50 KELLEY R MINGUS

6 125 BOONLIGHT FOX DENISE FISHER 131.50 DENISE FISHER

7 149 HAMSAMMICH CHRISTINE JACKSON 128.00 CHRISTINE JACKSON

14. NRCHA NPH: Non Pro Hackamore  Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 2 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 174 TC FILLYN MY WHIZKEY TARA L MATSLER 145.00 TARA L & CODY MATSLER$300.00

2 151 THIS CHICS MAGICAL CAITLIN SONKA 131.50 CAITLIN SONKA/STEVE & 

15. NRCHA YCH: Youth Cow Horse Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 207 STYLISH HERITAGE KARLEE VANDERSNICK 143.50 RUSS VANDERSNICK$200.00

2 152 TUCKIN BADGER KAITLYN RE WIDENER 139.00 KAITLYN RE WIDENER$120.00

3 208 OLLIES DIAMOND DUDE KAITLYN RE WIDENER 138.50 KAITLYN RE WIDENER$80.00

4 130 TALKIN SALLY REY CASSIDY DODSWORTH 135.50 2 KM FARM & RANCH LLC

5 176 BLINDED BY THE STORM KASSADY HELSEN 73.00 JACE C SHERIDAN

6 186 ONE LITTLE BOON AVA B TALLEY 69.00 JAMIE AND AVA TALLEY

17. NRCHA YBX: Youth Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 10 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 194 DT HICKORYS DELTA KINSEY MARIE HAABY 144.50 TENLEY HAABY$180.00

2 195 IMA LIL COW FRESH ELLIE HAABY 144.00 TENLEY HAABY$150.00

3 159 LIL JOHN HENRY SETH SCHAAFSMA 141.50 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA$120.00

4 199 HICKORYHOLLYISALLENA REESE PEDERSEN 138.00 QUAIL RUN RANCH, $90.00

5 161 VERY EBONY BOON DARBY R FRANSON 137.50 ANGELA REBECCA GARCIA$60.00

6T 203 SMARTLILMISTER PRESLIE H LUCE 137.00 ANDREA LUCE

6T 119 LENAS TWIST OF SUGAR BROOKLYN LEVY 137.00 JENNIFER J BLAKE

8 186 ONE LITTLE BOON AVA B TALLEY 129.50 JAMIE AND AVA TALLEY

9 167 JJ DUAL CAT ABIGAIL LIEBEL 128.00 CHRIS LIEBEL

10 181 HBOONS GOTTA DIAMOND JULIA RYDMAN 71.50 JULIA RYDMAN

18. NRCHA YBX13: Youth Boxing 13 & Under Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 194 DT HICKORYS DELTA KINSEY MARIE HAABY 144.50 TENLEY HAABY$140.00

2 195 IMA LIL COW FRESH ELLIE HAABY 144.00 TENLEY HAABY$105.00

3 199 HICKORYHOLLYISALLENA REESE PEDERSEN 138.00 QUAIL RUN RANCH, $70.00

4 161 VERY EBONY BOON DARBY R FRANSON 137.50 ANGELA REBECCA GARCIA$35.00



Show #5925 (JAMIE OLSON; Composite Go2; Composite Go3; Composite Go4): NWRCHA COWGIRL CLASSIC 1 (05/09/2025-05/10/2025)

5T 203 SMARTLILMISTER PRESLIE H LUCE 137.00 ANDREA LUCE

5T 119 LENAS TWIST OF SUGAR BROOKLYN LEVY 137.00 JENNIFER J BLAKE

7 167 JJ DUAL CAT ABIGAIL LIEBEL 128.00 CHRIS LIEBEL

19. NRCHA NPBX: Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 17 (Added Money: $300.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 158 PEPSAUSSIEKID JENNIFER ANDRADE 146.50 JENNIFER ANDRADE$600.00

2T 104 LIGHT ON THE WHIZKEY JOANNE PETTIT 143.50 JOANNE PETTIT$420.00

2T 115 STANKISH ERICA SWANK 143.50 ERICA SWANK$420.00

4 157 LET THE CASH RIDE ALLISON YORK 142.00 ALLISON & PETER A YORK$240.00

5 144 KISS MY GOOSE HALEY GROHS 141.00 HALEY GROHS$180.00

6 112 JOLLY HOLLY KRISTINA C VANDERSNICK 139.50 KRISTINA C VANDERSNICK$140.00

7 103 TBR TINI TIME JAMIE SHUMAKER 138.00 JAMIE SHUMAKER

8T 200 SUCHAHUNKABURNINLOVE HEATHER A MCFARLANE 137.50 HEATHER A MCFARLANE

8T 120 SHEZ NOT CHEAP JAYNALEE WALDRIP 137.50 JAYNALEE WALDRIP

10 123 LILYS HOODWINK KENDRA HANSEN 137.00 MICHAEL K & KENDRA 

11 114 TEQUILA N TANG PAMELA WALSH 136.50 EDWARD L WALSH

12 118 CINNABOONE JENNIFER J BLAKE 135.50 JENNIFER J BLAKE

13 169 STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT LORI E TOURVILLE 134.00 LORI E TOURVILLE

14 116 STILL WRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN 133.50 CHERYL HAAREN

15 159 LIL JOHN HENRY SETH SCHAAFSMA 133.00 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA

16 135 VON DIRKSTER CHRIS GARRETT 132.00 CHRIS GARRETT

17 124 ANOTHER SMARTHICKORY MICHAEL K HANSEN 130.00 MICHAEL K & KENDRA 

20. NRCHA INPBX: Intermediate Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 19 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 158 PEPSAUSSIEKID JENNIFER ANDRADE 146.50 JENNIFER ANDRADE$457.50

2T 104 LIGHT ON THE WHIZKEY JOANNE PETTIT 143.50 JOANNE PETTIT$320.25

2T 115 STANKISH ERICA SWANK 143.50 ERICA SWANK$320.25

4 189 DOCS BADGER BROWN CHARLIZE CLEMENTSON 143.00 CHARLIZE CLEMENTSON$183.00

5 157 LET THE CASH RIDE ALLISON YORK 142.00 ALLISON & PETER A YORK$137.25

6 144 KISS MY GOOSE HALEY GROHS 141.00 HALEY GROHS$106.75

7 112 JOLLY HOLLY KRISTINA C VANDERSNICK 139.50 KRISTINA C VANDERSNICK

8 122 MERADAS DUN COOKIN CYNTHIA BUTLER FAJARDO 138.00 CYNTHIA BUTLER FAJARDO

9T 200 SUCHAHUNKABURNINLOVE HEATHER A MCFARLANE 137.50 HEATHER A MCFARLANE

9T 120 SHEZ NOT CHEAP JAYNALEE WALDRIP 137.50 JAYNALEE WALDRIP

11 114 TEQUILA N TANG PAMELA WALSH 136.50 EDWARD L WALSH

12 117 WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE 136.00 JACKIE L TOWLE

13 118 CINNABOONE JENNIFER J BLAKE 135.50 JENNIFER J BLAKE

14 129 COOL BLUE CAT DR CARLI G RHODEN 134.50 CARLI G RHODEN

15 169 STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT LORI E TOURVILLE 134.00 LORI E TOURVILLE

16 116 STILL WRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN 133.50 CHERYL HAAREN

17 159 LIL JOHN HENRY SETH SCHAAFSMA 133.00 CARISSA SCHAAFSMA

18 135 VON DIRKSTER CHRIS GARRETT 132.00 CHRIS GARRETT

19 106 NO BIG DUAL SALLY L ALTMAN KERNUTT 130.00 SALLY L ALTMAN KERNUTT

21. NRCHA SNPBX: Select Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 13

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 104 LIGHT ON THE WHIZKEY JOANNE PETTIT 143.50 JOANNE PETTIT$292.50



Show #5925 (JEFFRY J VEITCH): NWRCHA COWGIRL CLASSIC 1 (05/09/2025-05/10/2025)

2T 157 LET THE CASH RIDE ALLISON YORK 142.00 ALLISON & PETER A YORK$219.38

2T 107 DUN WHIZ IT AT NITE CHANDELLE SKINNER 142.00 CHANDELLE SKINNER$219.38

4 146 SCR PEPTOES SWAG LYNN CUMMINGS 141.00 LYNN CUMMINGS$146.25

5 143 REMERADA KELLY LINDELL 139.50 KELLY LINDELL$97.50

6 122 MERADAS DUN COOKIN CYNTHIA BUTLER FAJARDO 138.00 CYNTHIA BUTLER FAJARDO

7 123 LILYS HOODWINK KENDRA HANSEN 137.00 MICHAEL K & KENDRA 

8 114 TEQUILA N TANG PAMELA WALSH 136.50 EDWARD L WALSH

9 169 STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT LORI E TOURVILLE 134.00 LORI E TOURVILLE

10 116 STILL WRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN 133.50 CHERYL HAAREN

11 106 NO BIG DUAL SALLY L ALTMAN KERNUTT 132.50 SALLY L ALTMAN KERNUTT

12 135 VON DIRKSTER CHRIS GARRETT 132.00 CHRIS GARRETT

13 117 WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE 127.00 JACKIE L TOWLE

22. NRCHA LNPBX: Limited Non Pro Boxing Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 12 (Added Money: $50.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 107 DUN WHIZ IT AT NITE CHANDELLE SKINNER 142.00 CHANDELLE SKINNER$195.00

2 146 SCR PEPTOES SWAG LYNN CUMMINGS 141.00 LYNN CUMMINGS$162.50

3 105 ELLENS BLUE VINTAGE KATIE SURRITT 140.50 KATIE SURRITT$130.00

4 143 REMERADA KELLY LINDELL 139.50 KELLY LINDELL$97.50

5 203 SMARTLILMISTER PRESLIE H LUCE 139.00 ANDREA LUCE$65.00

6 193 PTR SMOOTH STAR ALLISON MCCABE 138.50 LAIRD P MCCABE

7 111 CD BUD LIGHTS MALYNDA BUSH 138.00 MALYNDA BUSH

8 127 SOULA BOOM STAR RENEE BARNETT 136.00 ELLIOT BARNETT

9 106 NO BIG DUAL SALLY L ALTMAN KERNUTT 132.50 SALLY L ALTMAN KERNUTT

10 117 WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE 127.00 JACKIE L TOWLE

11 115 STANKISH ERICA SWANK 71.50 ERICA SWANK

23. NWRCHA BEGBOX: NWRCHA BEGINNING BOXING Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 181 HBOONS GOTTA DIAMOND JULIA RYDMAN 143.50 JULIA RYDMAN

2T 161 VERY EBONY BOON DARBY R FRANSON 141.00 ANGELA REBECCA GARCIA

2T 146 SCR PEPTOES SWAG LYNN CUMMINGS 141.00 LYNN CUMMINGS

4 155 SHERIFF OTIS DUNIT KRISTIN DOWNS 138.00 KRISTIN DOWNS

5 182 RTR SMOKIN RED HOT OLIVIA RYDMAN 136.50 OLIVIA RYDMAN

6 101 DUNITSPINNINMYDUALLY KASEY RUTHARDT 136.00 KINSEY MARIE HAABY

7 139 SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD KAREN L FRIEND 126.00 KAREN L FRIEND

24. NRCHA BD: Box Drive Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 14 (Added Money: $100.00)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 203 SMARTLILMISTER PRESLIE H LUCE 143.00 ANDREA LUCE$345.00

2 200 SUCHAHUNKABURNINLOVE HEATHER A MCFARLANE 141.50 HEATHER A MCFARLANE$287.50

3 188 DANITY TUFF BOON CHARLIZE CLEMENTSON 138.50 CHARLIZE CLEMENTSON$230.00

4 107 DUN WHIZ IT AT NITE CHANDELLE SKINNER 138.00 CHANDELLE SKINNER$172.50

5 144 KISS MY GOOSE HALEY GROHS 137.50 HALEY GROHS$115.00

6 123 LILYS HOODWINK KENDRA HANSEN 135.50 MICHAEL K & KENDRA 

7T 124 ANOTHER SMARTHICKORY MICHAEL K HANSEN 134.50 MICHAEL K & KENDRA 

7T 190 TO SMART TO CASH JACQUELYN WEBER 134.50 JACQUELYN WEBER

9 169 STARLIGHTS SWEET CAT LORI E TOURVILLE 132.50 LORI E TOURVILLE

10 146 SCR PEPTOES SWAG LYNN CUMMINGS 132.00 LYNN CUMMINGS
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11 111 CD BUD LIGHTS MALYNDA BUSH 128.50 MALYNDA BUSH

12T 116 STILL WRIGHT CHERYL HAAREN 128.00 CHERYL HAAREN

12T 117 WIMPYS LITTLE HAVOC JACKIE L TOWLE 128.00 JACKIE L TOWLE

14 189 DOCS BADGER BROWN CHARLIZE CLEMENTSON 71.00 CHARLIZE CLEMENTSON

710. NWRCHA NPCH: NWRCHA NON PRO COWHORSE Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 109 CR TUFF CATTY DUAL BRADLEY PREBLE 136.50 BRADLEY PREBLE

2 202 TALKIN REYVENGE ISELIN CUBBAGE 129.00 ISELIN CUBBAGE

3 126 PICASSOS FINEST DENISE FISHER 128.00 DENISE FISHER

4 121 DARLING REBEL TAMMY M ADAMS 127.00 TAMMY M ADAMS

5 128 HOME BRED ELLIOT BARNETT 123.50 ELLIOT BARNETT

6 165 WRIGHT ABOUT TIME JERRY F MCCANN 71.00 JERRY F MCCANN

7 172 MILLENIUM NAVIGATOR TAMMY M ADAMS 60.00 TAMMY M ADAMS

711. NWRCHA OPCH: NWRCHA OPEN COWHORSE Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 174 TC FILLYN MY WHIZKEY TARA L MATSLER 144.00 TARA L & CODY MATSLER

2 197 METALLIC MARAUDER TRENT PEDERSEN 70.00 QUAIL RUN RANCH & 

3 171 RIP CITY KITTIE MACK M DODSWORTH 65.50 DEBBIE & GAVRIEL 

4 198 WHAT A COOL SCOOTER TRENT PEDERSEN 63.00 CASEY LUCE

712. NWRCHA NPLTCH: NWRCHA NON PRO BOXING Go: C (Composite) - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 114 TEQUILA N TANG PAMELA WALSH 141.50 EDWARD L WALSH

2 135 VON DIRKSTER CHRIS GARRETT 140.50 CHRIS GARRETT

3 127 SOULA BOOM STAR RENEE BARNETT 136.50 ELLIOT BARNETT

4 155 SHERIFF OTIS DUNIT KRISTIN DOWNS 136.00 KRISTIN DOWNS

5 148 DANDY LITTLE SECRET CARLI G RHODEN 131.00 CARLI G RHODEN

6 143 REMERADA KELLY LINDELL 124.00 KELLY LINDELL

7 182 RTR SMOKIN RED HOT OLIVIA RYDMAN 69.00 OLIVIA RYDMAN

8 139 SJR SPOOKS GOT GOLD KAREN L FRIEND 68.00 KAREN L FRIEND


